
OW Cuprace 3 oktober 2020
OWCup B.V.

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions
Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60
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14:54:14
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14:27:01
14:52:01
25:00

00:00:00:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000
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Heat datum
Circuitnaam
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03 oktober 2020
Assen - 4555 mtr.

ONK Supercup 1000 - Kwalificatie 2

351Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Nr. Naamlap time
time of

dayMotorin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

78 Renzo van Emmerik BMW S1000RR1:43.948 14:30:3111
10 Danny van der Sluis BMW S1000RR1:43.578 14:30:4722
98 Nick Vlaar YAMAHA1:43.247 14:31:1023
98 Nick Vlaar YAMAHA1:42.091 14:32:5234
98 Nick Vlaar YAMAHA1:42.089 14:34:3445
26 Frank Nieman YAMAHA R11:41.803 14:35:1146
8 Nigel Walraven KAWASAKI ZX 10 R1:41.513 14:36:5857
10 Danny van der Sluis BMW S1000RR1:40.990 14:48:45118
10 Danny van der Sluis BMW S1000RR1:40.957 14:50:26129
10 Danny van der Sluis BMW S1000RR1:40.550 14:52:061310
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